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IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75
ISIN: ES0144580Y14

Overview

2024/09/18 13:56:47

Price
13.585 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.84% (-0.12)

ES0144580Y14
IBE

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR

Utilities

Stock

84,772 EUR

IBEX 35

13.57 EUR (1,664)
13.63 EUR (1,664)
13.72 EUR

13.72 EUR

13.585 EUR

13.70 EUR
13.675413 EUR
1,090

14,906.00

3

360

54

13.00
12.00

1100 ”

10.00

9.00 ﬂ

8.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18154177,26847020,158371402,160015555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0144580Y14&ID_NOTATION=231639680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0144580Y14&ID_NOTATION=231639680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb29ea885d61a025d36f3fec38e00ea871b03343d59c8d956f1752e3f61735fa&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f4de647386e130122&time=1726760243&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e3a91cec0758bca6d1c91de7c792855af4cc1779c1545da90b4943201ec929b&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e9d2de0db8c7713fd&time=1726760243&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c1896c485fdb527d9ad7f8cc40744e634bd94fd325a98769a07895fa3666540&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e94a5f96438c72f9d&time=1726760243&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f004543c0a93e64fa02feeba7a29cea94a4e39252dfef529a75202dd1edcb8e8&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=65053eb1645ecc063&time=1726760243&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e7d02c5248880d0d1d50596e66fe75da234498152512191288e0847daa1dc1d&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=59c73db4f8b81dbcd&time=1726760243&tool=RSC

IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

Details

2024/09/18 13:56:47

Price
13.585 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.84% (-0.12)

ISIN ES0144580Y14
Symbol IBE
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 84,772 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.57 EUR (1,664)
Ask (Ask size) 13.63 EUR (1,664)
Open 13.72 EUR
High 13.72 EUR
Low 13.585 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.70 EUR
VWAP 13.675413 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,090
Trading volume 14,906.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 360
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +24.94% +24.09% +44.42%
Perf (abs.) +2.74 +2.66 +4.21
Beta - - -
Volatility  15.90 18.02 23.45

CESKAS

spofitelna

13.00
12.00

11,00 ”

10.00

2.00 ﬂ

g.00

5Y

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:21
09/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
09/18

Tradegate 2024/ 17:04
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
09/18

Munich 2024/ 08:12

Price

13.56 EUR

13.58 EUR

13.59 EUR

13.585 EUR

13.75 EUR

13.447 EUR (2,857
12.750 EUR (1,486
12.269 EUR (2,160
11.541 EUR (1,779
13.810 EUR (2024/09/17
10.425 EUR (2024/02/27

(
13.810 EUR (2024/09/17
10.010 EUR (2023/10/03

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.25 25
0.00 4
0.60 82
0.43 34
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=231639680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19595819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19604898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606786

IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
07/12

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/17

10:03

08:10

08:01

16:20

17:19

18:01

13:56

16:30

17:10

17:35

13.735 EUR

13.80 EUR

13.68 EUR

13.555 EUR

15.18 USD

12.385 EUR

13.585 EUR

13.56 EUR

13.585 EUR

13.715 EUR

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.14

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

123.47

14

12

5,747

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20518231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20518231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19688248
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606785
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19623012

IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

Company profile
Company Logo

@) \BERDROLA

Contact Details
IBERDROLA SA

Cardenal Gardoqui 8 48008 Bilbao (Vizcaya)
Telefon: +34 94 415 1411

Fax: +34 94 415 4579

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Armando Martinez
Martinez

Angel Jesus
Acebes Paniagua

Anthony L. Gardner

Jose Ignacio
Sanchez Galan

Juan Manuel
Gonzalez Serna

Manuel Moreu
Munaiz

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

José Ignacio
Sanchez Galan

Manuel Moreu
Munaiz

Maria Angeles
Alcala Diaz

Nicola Brewer

Sara de la Rica
Goiricelaya

Anthony Gardner

Isabel Garcia
Tejerina

Juan Manuel
Gonzalez Serna

Maria Helena
Antolin Raybaud

Regina Nunes

Xabier Sagredo
Ormaza

Angel Jesus Acebes
Paniagua

ifiigo Victor de Oriol
Ibarra

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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